
SVDC Dressage  Sunday 15 August 2021

Arena 1

Judges - Jo Taylor & Rai Walla

S/J/P Bridle No.

Preparatory Test "A"

9.00am Mia Taylor CHERATON HIGH FASHION Pony 2

Competitive Elementary 3B

9.12am Chloe Wedd FORREST GUMPP Snr 1949

9.21am Micaela Butler EVEN STEVEN Junior 1734

9.30am Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO Snr 118

Unrestricted Elementary 3B

9.39am Amber Hewitt TSIL PARK BELLARINA Snr 4

Competitive Elementary 3B

9.48am Scratched

Competitive Novice 2B

10.00am Fiona Guthrie SERENACE Snr 2319

10.09am Alyssa Fox ROXETTE TD Snr 2342

10.18am Paige Whitehead LEVADE THIS Snr 2368

10.27am Emily Fraser FIMISTER PARK LEO Snr 2069

10.36am Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU Snr 2288

10.45am Carolyn Cowgill EYESA PHOENIX Snr 2202

10.54am Chloe Wedd FORREST GUMPP Snr 1949

11.02am Morning Break

Unrestricted Novice 2B

10.54am Kodi Garrard HEATHMONT ROSENTHAL Snr 3

Participant Novice 2B

11.39am Taliah Daniels APEN PARK LORDES Snr 2146

Preparatory Test "C"

11.50am Mia Taylor CHERATON HIGH FASHION Pony 2

Competitive Preliminary 1B

12.02pm Julia Day HEATHMONT FOR KEEPS Snr 6444 Yard 1

12.10pm Megan Evans HEATHMONT ROMANCE Snr 2388

12.18pm Jessica Wedd CRUSADER S Junior 2390

Unrestricted Preliminary 1B

12.26pm Sarah Vinall GALLANT QUEEN Snr 1 Yard 3

12.34pm Madison Phelps GLENHILL SECRET ASSASSIN Snr 2230

12.42pm Sasha Crawford CLEO Snr 5

SVDC Dressage  Sunday 15 August 2021



Arena 2

Judges Jen Gilligan & Pat Hutchens

Competitive Medium 4B

9.00am Melissa Boekel REGAL WOLKENDANCE Snr 2013 Yard 5 Medical exempt.

9.09am Verity Hayman HEATHMONT ROULETTE Snr 1572

Unrestricted Medium 4B

9.18am Susanne Nelson BLACK SILHOUETTE Snr 1519

Competitive Preliminary 1C

9.34am Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU Snr 2288

9.42am Julia Day HEATHMONT FOR KEEPS Snr 6444 Yard 1

9.50am Megan Evans HEATHMONT ROMANCE Snr 2388

9.58am Jessica Wedd CRUSADER S Junior 2390

Participant Preliminary 1C

10.06am Taliah Daniels APEN PARK LORDES Snr 2146

Unrestricted Preliminary 1C

10.14am Sarah Vinall GALLANT QUEEN Snr 1 Yard 3

10.22am Madison Phelps GLENHILL SECRET ASSASSIN Snr 2230

10.30am Sasha Crawford CLEO Snr 5

Competitive Medium 4C

10.41am Verity Hayman HEATHMONT ROULETTE Snr 1572

Unrestricted Medium 4C

10.50am Susanne Nelson BLACK SILHOUETTE Snr 1519

11.00am Morning Break

Competitive Advanced 5B

11.30am Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON Snr 1449 Yard 7 Medical exempt.

Unrestricted Advanced 5B

11.39am Zena Alliu NABOO GOLD DE LUXE Pony 1827

Competitive Elementary 3C

11.52am Melissa Boekel REGAL WOLKENDANCE Snr 2013 Yard 5 Medical exempt.

12.01pm Micaela Butler EVEN STEVEN Junior 1734

Unrestricted Elementary 3C

12.10pm Amber Hewitt TSIL PARK BELLARINA Snr 4

Competitive Advanced 5C

12.24pm Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON Snr 1449 Yard 7 Medical exempt.

Competitive Novice 2C

12.38pm Alyssa Fox ROXETTE TD Snr 2342

12.47pm Paige Whitehead LEVADE THIS Snr 2368

12.56pm Fiona Guthrie SERENACE Snr 2319

1.05pm Emily Fraser FIMISTER PARK LEO Snr 2069

1.14pm Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO Snr 118

1.23pm Carolyn Cowgill EYESA PHOENIX Snr 2202

Unrestricted Novice 2C

1.32pm Kodi Garrard HEATHMONT ROSENTHAL Snr 3


